
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 2 JUNE, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

14R/E 1 HYMNS FOR THE NONBELIEVER Kisschasy1 <G> IND 726684138876
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IF THAT MAKES SENSE
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50 YEARS - THE BEST OF

THE VERY BEST

THE FIRST TIME

HOT POTATO! THE BEST OF THE OG WIGGLES

RADIOLOGY (THE COMPLETE ANTHOLOGY)

STAGGER

STRAWBERRIES

BEING HERE

LISTEN LIKE THIEVES (40TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

INHALE / EXHALE

UNITED PAPER PEOPLE

GOLDEN WOLF

LIVE AT THE SYDNEY OPERA HOUSE

THE MOON (THE LIGHT SIDE)

SOMETHING TO GIVE EACH OTHER

OLD MERVS

THE BEST OF THE WIGGLES

Spacey Jane

Private Function

Cold Chisel

INXS

The Kid Laroi

The Wiggles

The Radiators

The Grogans

Robert Forster

Turtle Skull

INXS

Rüfüs Du Sol

Kisschasy

Dope Lemon

Tommy Emmanuel

Bliss n Eso

Troye Sivan

Old Mervs

The Wiggles
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CC/UMA

PET/UMA

COL/SME

ABC/ORCH

POSR

UNFD/RKT

UMA

IND

UNI/UMA

WAR
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BMG/UMA
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MUSH

EMI

DEW/UMA

ABC/ORCH
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SPACJ011CD

RU 384157

CCC004

5335934

G010005187425Q

ABCK0014CD

POSSUM1962

CM032

CD267702

5053760129363

2771046

9362484296

SD-019

964131622

8721253213260

9341004139183

5582655

DEW9001558

ABCK0015
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