

CHART KEY <S> SILVER 20K UNITS <G> GOLD 35K UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

A F	RIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART					WEEK COMMENCING 2 JUNE, 2025		
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	R/E	14	1	HYMNS FOR THE NONBELIEVER	Kisschasy	<g></g>	IND	726684138876
2	2	3	1	IF THAT MAKES SENSE	Spacey Jane		AWAL	SPACJ011CD
3	NEW	1	3	<u>-\_0_/</u> -	Private Function		IND	RU 384157
4	3	41	1	50 YEARS - THE BEST OF	Cold Chisel		CC/UMA	CCC004
5	4	627	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<d></d>	PET/UMA	5335934
6	5	80	1	THE FIRST TIME	The Kid Laroi	<g></g>	COL/SME	G010005187425Q
7	6	76	1	HOT POTATO! THE BEST OF THE OG WIGGLES	The Wiggles		ABC/ORCH	ABCK0014CD
8	NEW	1	8	RADIOLOGY (THE COMPLETE ANTHOLOGY)	The Radiators		POSR	POSSUM1962
9	NEW	1	9	STAGGER	The Grogans		UNFD/RKT	CM032
10	NEW	1	10	STRAWBERRIES	Robert Forster		UMA	CD267702
11	NEW	1	11	BEING HERE	Turtle Skull		IND	5053760129363
12	9	6	2	LISTEN LIKE THIEVES (40TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	INXS	<p>4</p>	UNI/UMA	2771046
13	11	33	1	INHALE / EXHALE	Rüfüs Du Sol		WAR	9362484296
14	R/E	15	3	UNITED PAPER PEOPLE	Kisschasy		IND	SD-019
15	12	4	1	GOLDEN WOLF	Dope Lemon		BMG/UMA	964131622
16	NEW	1	16	LIVE AT THE SYDNEY OPERA HOUSE	Tommy Emmanuel		IND	8721253213260
17	17	7	1	THE MOON (THE LIGHT SIDE)	Bliss n Eso		MUSH	9341004139183
18	15	84	1	SOMETHING TO GIVE EACH OTHER	Troye Sivan		EMI	5582655
19	R/E	9	1	OLD MERVS	Old Mervs		DEW/UMA	DEW9001558
20	14	38	6	THE BEST OF THE WIGGLES	The Wiggles		ABC/ORCH	ABCK0015